Morth Lincoinshire Council

North
Lincolnshire
Council

www.northlincs.gevuk

Forthcoming Meetings
June 2024

DECISIONS WHICH AFFECT YOU

Date Meeting Venue Time
Monday 3 June Appointment and Employment Church Square House 9am
Committee (Special Meeting)
Tuesday 11 June Governance Scrutiny Panel Church Square House 4pm
Conference Room (FO1e),
Wednesday 12 June Planning Committee G01e/G02e 2pm
Church Square House
Thursday 13 June Licensing Committee Church Square House 10am
Monday 17 June Licensing (Activities} Sub- Church Square House 10am
Committee
Tuesday 18 June Place Scrutiny Panel Church Square House 4.15pm
Licensing (Miscellaneous) Sub-
Thursday 20 June Committes Church Square House 10am
Monday 24 June Health and Wellbeing Board Church Square House 9.30am
Tuesday 25 June Governance Scrutiny Panel Church Square House Apm
Thursday 27 June Standards Committee Church Sguare House 2pm

For further information contact:
kathy.brighi@northlincs.gov.uk

Occasionally meeting arrangements may have to change. Please check the North Lincoinshire

Council website for up to date information.

https://northlincolnshire. moderngov.co.uk/mgCaiendarMonthView

Please note: The Licensing Activities Sub-Committee and Licensing Miscellaneous Sub-Committee will only
meet on scheduled dates when any relevant applications are required to be heard within statutory time scales.
Overview and Scrutiny Panels also determine their own dates for meetings as and when business is required.
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